
EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
2430 McRae 

El Paso, Texas 79925 

Phone: 434-4000 Fax: 594-8014 

 

2022-2023 
 

 

 

ATHLETIC TRAINERS 

Oscar Arellano 
oreallano1@yisd.net 

 
BASEBALL 

Head: Ruben Munoz 
rmunoz12@yisd.net 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Head: Peter Morales 
pmorales17@yisd.net 

 
GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Head: Irene Falk 

Ifalk@yisd.net 

 
CHEERLEADERS 

Head: Jessica Bane 
jbane@yisd.net 

CROSS COUNTRY 

Head: Mike McLain 
mmclain@yisd.net 

FOOTBALL 

Head: Julio Lopez 
jlopez140@yisd.net 

 

GOLF – BOYS 

Head: Adrian Rodriguez 
arodriguez160@yisd.net 

 

GOLF – GIRLS 

Head: Shawn Trousdale 

strousdale@yisd.net 

 
GYMNASTICS 

Head: Christian Carrasco 
ccarrasco4@yisd.net 

 
SOCCER - BOYS 

Head: Bryan Carbajal 
bcarbajal5@yisd.net 

SOCCER - GIRLS 

Head: Mike Cataldi 
mcataldi@yisd.net 

SOFTBALL 

Head: Crystal Carrion 
ccarrion1@yisd.net 

 

SWIMMING 

Head: Manny Gardea 
egardea5@yisd.net 

 
TENNIS – BOYS/GIRLS 

Head: Steven Medina 
Smedina16@yisd.net 

 
TRACK-BOYS 

Head: Mike McLain 

mmclain@yisd.net 
 

TRACK-GIRLS 

Head: Jimmy Ayala 
eayala@yisd.net 

 

VOLLEYBALL 

Head: Aaron Bajek 
abajek@yisd.net 

 

WRESTLING - BOYS 

Head: Devin Vasquez 
dvasquez58@yisd.net 

 

WRESTLING - GIRLS 

Head: Troy Douglas 
tdouglas@yisd.net 
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